—_

© © N o A W N

N NN DD D DN N ma a a @A A a a @a -
o vk WM 2O L o N A W N =2 O

27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
Assistant Sheriff
Sheriff
Detective
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Detective
Detective
Sergeant
Detective
Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff

Supervisor Communication

Dispatcher

Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff

Other Positions Held County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Department Total Wages
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$127,075
$124,951
$105,333
$101,994
$100,105
$99,374
$98,735
$98,511
$98,305
$96,297
$92,905
$91,026
$90,488
$88,870
$84,107
$80,739
$78,896
$77,333
$75,659
$75,175
$72,418
$71,921
$71,120
$71,060
$69,182
$65,737

$65,262
$64,087
$62,362
$61,971



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff
Communications Dispatcher
Communications Dispatcher
Deputy Sheriff
Communications Dispatcher
Accountant |
Administrative Secretary |lI
Administrative Secretary |lI
Administrative Secretary |lI
Deputy Sheriff
Communications Dispatcher
Sheriff's Service Officer IlI
Communications Dispatcher
Sheriff's Service Officer IlI
Sheriff's Service Officer IlI
Communications Dispatcher
Sheriff's Service Officer Il
Sheriff's Service Officer Il

Sheriffs Office Service Officer I
+5%, Bilingual

Sheriff's Service Officer Il
Communications Dispatcher
Sheriff's Service Officer Il
Deputy Sheriff |

Deputy Sheriff |

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Service Officer Il
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$59,144
$58,979
$57,353
$56,427
$54,968
$49,771
$49,547
$49,130
$46,925
$45,739
$44,871
$44,318
$44,199
$43,459
$41,274
$40,559
$38,621
$37,431
$37,066
$36,121
$33,189
$33,010

$32,974
$29,957
$29,197
$27,329
$21,591
$20,628
$11,507
$11,128

$4,419



62. Communications Dispatcher Tehama County Sheriff $2,651
63. Sheriff's Service Officer Il Tehama County Sheriff $1,229



