	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$127,075
2.	Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$124,951
3.	Detective		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$105,333
4.	Lieutenant		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$101,994
5.	Sergeant		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$100,105
6.	Sergeant		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$99,374
7.	Lieutenant		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$98,735
8.	Sergeant		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$98,511
9.	Sergeant		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$98,305
10.	Sergeant		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$96,297
11.	Detective		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$92,905
12.	Detective		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$91,026
13.	Sergeant		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$90,488
14.	Detective		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$88,870
15.	Sergeant		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$84,107
16.	Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$80,739
17.	Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$78,896
18.	Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$77,333
19.	Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$75,659
20.	Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$75,175
21.	Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$72,418
22.	Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$71,921
23.	Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$71,120
24.	Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$71,060
25.	Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$69,182
26.	Supervisor Communication Dispatcher		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$65,737
27.	Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$65,262
28.	Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$64,087
29.	Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$62,362
30.	Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$61,971

31.	Deputy Sheriff	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$59,144
32.	Deputy Sheriff	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$58,979
33.	Deputy Sheriff	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$57,353
34.	Deputy Sheriff	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$56,427
35.	Communications Dispatcher	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$54,968
36.	Communications Dispatcher	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$49,771
37.	Deputy Sheriff	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$49,547
38.	Communications Dispatcher	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$49,130
39.	Accountant II	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$46,925
40.	Administrative Secretary III	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$45,739
41.	Administrative Secretary III	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$44,871
42.	Administrative Secretary III	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$44,318
43.	Deputy Sheriff	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$44,199
44.	Communications Dispatcher	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$43,459
45.	Sheriff's Service Officer III	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$41,274
46.	Communications Dispatcher	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$40,559
47.	Sheriff's Service Officer III	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$38,621
48.	Sheriff's Service Officer III	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$37,431
49.	Communications Dispatcher	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$37,066
50.	Sheriff's Service Officer II	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$36,121
51.	Sheriff's Service Officer II	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$33,189
52.	Sheriffs Office Service Officer II +5%, Bilingual	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$33,010
53.	Sheriff's Service Officer II	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$32,974
54.	Communications Dispatcher	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$29,957
55.	Sheriff's Service Officer II	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$29,197
56.	Deputy Sheriff I	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$27,329
57.	Deputy Sheriff I	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$21,591
58.	Deputy Sheriff	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$20,628
59.	Sheriff's Service Officer II	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$11,507
60.	Deputy Sheriff	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$11,128
61.	Deputy Sheriff	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$4,419

62.	Communications Dispatcher	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$2,651
63.	Sheriff's Service Officer II	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$1,229